

QUOTATION

Date : 10 September 2020 To : RS Mata Undaan
 Ref no : Q224/VIII-KMI/2020 Attn :
 CC :
 Phone :
 From : Ivan Natadisastra Fax :

SUBJECT : Modifikasi Ducting AC

Dear Sirs,

We Thank you for your inquiry and please to quote you as our pricing as follow :

No	Description	Qty	Currency	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Pengadaan dan Pemasangan Instalasi Modifikasi Ducting AC Project RS Mata undaan	1 Lot	IDR	106.600.000,00	106.600.000
Total =			IDR		106.600.000
VAT 10% =			IDR		10.660.000
Grand Total =			IDR		117.260.000

Any queries or problem with this transmission, please contact us at (62-31) 7311172

NOTE

- The above price include VAT 10%
- The above Grand Total Price is Loco Surabaya
- The above price for Material and Installation
- Amount is based on the receiving BQ/data
- Validity of quotation is 1 (one) month after quotation date

PAYMENT

- 50 % Down payment
- 50 % By progress

DELIVERY TIME

- +/- 10 (ten) working days on site (on truck) after receiving of clear Purchase Order, DP, & Approval Material in case of indent, delivery time will be 8-10 weeks on site (on truck) after receiving of clear Purchase Order, DP, & Approval Material

We trust that the above merits your kind consideration
 Should you have any further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Yours Faithfully,
 Proposed By,




Ivan Natadisastra
 081 130 6089 - 0888 517 4958

BILL of QUANTITY

PROYEK : RS Mata Undaan

TANGGAL : 10 September 2020

PEKERJAAN : AIR CONDITIONING RUANG OK

No	Description	Spesifikasi	Qty	Unit	Harga Satuan (Rp)	Total Price (Rp)
A PEKERJAAN MODIFIKASI DUCTING						
1	Modifikasi Line ducting Ducting PU AC lengkap dengan isolasi dalam support & asesoris > PU	TDI	33	m2	313.000	10.329.000 ✓
2	Ducting BJLS Exhaust Fan lengkap dengan support & asesoris > BJLS 50	Sarana	4	m2	274.000	1.096.000 ✓
3	Penggantian Filter Ulpa Filter (U-16) 24"x24"x3"		24	bh	3.130.000	75.120.000
Sub Total Pekerjaan Ducting						86.545.000
B PEKERJAAN CATWALK						
1	Penambahan Catwalk > Plat Bordes 3mm > UNP 80 > Railing (pipa besi 1-1/2" t=1,3 mm) > Support & material bantu	Lokal	1	lot	12.053.000	12.053.000 ✓
2	Penambahan Manhole		6	ttk	134.000	804.000 ✓
Sub Total Pekerjaan Ducting						12.053.000
C PEKERJAAN LAIN - LAIN						
1	Material bantu		1	lot	4.934.000	4.934.000 ✓
2	Bongkar Instalasi Existing		1	lot	3.100.000	3.100.000 ✓
Sub Total Pekerjaan Lain - lain						8.034.000
TOTAL =						106.632.000
ROUND =						106.600.000

⊖ UPA (A.3)

Rp. 31.480.000

PPN

3198.000

39.628.000